
26 Order number of pieces required, in multiples of Standard Package Quantity. Prime Items appear in BOLD.
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ST, SC and FJ Jacks to Open Fan-Out Patch Cords —           
Multimode 62.5/125µm

NEW!

Part
Number Description

Length
(m)

Std. 
Pkg. 
Qty.

Std. 
Ctn. 
Qty.

Distribution Optical Fibre Patch Cords—Six ST Connectors to Pigtails
F66D2-NM1 62.5/125µm six strand optical fibre cable with six ST 

connectors on one end and open on the other end.
1 1 10

F66D2-NM2 2 1 10

F66D2-NM3 3 1 10

F66D2-NM6 6 1 10

F66D2-NM10 10 1 10

Distribution Optical Fibre Patch Cords—Six SC Connectors to Pigtails
F66D3-NM1 62.5/125µm six strand optical fibre cable with six SC 

connectors on one end and open on the other end.
1 1 10

F66D3-NM2 2 1 10

F66D3-NM3 3 1 10

F66D3-NM6 6 1 10

F66D3-NM10 10 1 10

Distribution Optical Fibre Patch Cords—Four OPTI-JACK™  Jacks to Pigtails
F68D6J-NM1 62.5/125µm eight strand optical fibre cable with four FJ 

jacks on one end and open on the other end.
1 1 10

F68D6J-NM2 2 1 10

F68D6J-NM3 3 1 10

F68D6J-NM6 6 1 10

F68D6J-NM10 10 1 10

Distribution Optical Fibre Patch Cords—Twelve SC Connectors to Pigtails
F612D3-NM1 62.5/125µm twelve strand optical fibre cable with twelve SC 

connectors on one end and open on the other end.
1 1 10

F612D3-NM2 2 1 10

F612D3-NM3 3 1 10

F612D3-NM6 6 1 10

F612D3-NM10 10 1 10

ST, SC and FJ Jacks to Open Fan-Out Patch Cords —         
Singlemode 9/125µm

NEW!

ST, SC and FJ utilise standard UPC polish.

Part
Number Description

Length
(m)

Std. 
Pkg. 
Qty.

Std. 
Ctn. 
Qty.

Distribution Optical Fibre Patch Cords—Six ST Connectors to Pigtails
F96D2-NM1 9/125µm six strand optical fibre cable with six ST 

connectors on one end and open on the other end.
1 1 10

F96D2-NM2 2 1 10

F96D2-NM3 3 1 10

F96D2-NM6 6 1 10

F96D2-NM10 10 1 10

Distribution Optical Fibre Patch Cords—Six SC Connectors to Pigtails
F96D3-NM1 9/125µm six strand optical fibre cable with six SC 

connectors on one end and open on the other end.
1 1 10

F96D3-NM2 2 1 10

F96D3-NM3 3 1 10

F96D3-NM6 6 1 10

F96D3-NM10 10 1 10

Distribution Optical Fibre Patch Cords—Four OPTI-JACK Jacks to Pigtails
F98D6J-NM1 9/125µm eight strand optical fibre cable with four FJ jacks 

on one end and open on the other end.
1 1 10

F98D6J-NM2 2 1 10

F98D6J-NM3 3 1 10

F98D6J-NM6 6 1 10

F98D6J-NM10 10 1 10
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For Technical Assistance, refer to inside of back cover for your local PANDUIT ™  sales office 27
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“ST” is a trademark of Lucent Technologies

ST, SC and FJ utilise standard UPC polish.

Part
Number Description

Length
(m)

Std. 
Pkg. 
Qty.

Std. 
Ctn. 
Qty.

Distribution Optical Fibre Patch Cords—Twelve SC Connectors to Pigtails
F912D3-NM1 9/125µm twelve strand optical fibre cable with 

twelve SC connectors on one end and open   
on the other end.

1 1 10

F912D3-NM2 2 1 10

F912D3-NM3 3 1 10

F912D3-NM6 6 1 10

F912D3-NM10 10 1 10

ST, SC and FJ Jacks to Open Fan-Out Patch Cords —
Singlemode 9/125µm (continued)

Part
Number Description

Length
(m)

Std. 
Pkg. 
Qty.

Std. 
Ctn. 
Qty.

Four Fibre Strands
F64D5-5M1 62.5/125µm four strand optical fibre cable with 

MPO connectors on both ends.
1 1 10

F64D5-5M2 2 1 10

F64D5-5M3 3 1 10

F64D5-5M5 5 1 10

F64D5-5M10 10 1 10

Six Fibre Strands
F66D5-5M1 62.5/125µm six strand optical fibre cable with 

MPO connectors on both ends.
1 1 10

F66D5-5M2 2 1 10

F66D5-5M3 3 1 10

F66D5-5M5 5 1 10

F66D5-5M10 10 1 10

Eight Fibre Strands
F68D5-5M1 62.5/125µm eight strand optical fibre cable with 

MPO connectors on both ends.
1 1 10

F68D5-5M2 2 1 10

F68D5-5M3 3 1 10

F68D5-5M5 5 1 10

F68D5-5M10 10 1 10

Twelve Fibre Strands
F612D5-5M1 62.5/125µm twelve strand optical fibre cable 

with MPO connectors on both ends.
1 1 10

F612D5-5M2 2 1 10

F612D5-5M3 3 1 10

F612D5-5M5 5 1 10

F612D5-5M10 10 1 10

MPO Optical Fibre Patch Cords — Multimode 62.5/125µm

FIBRE CABLING SOLUTIONS
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